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PLAN CADASTRAL

UAT ILIA, judetul Hunedoara, sector 4

Scara - 1:1000, sistem de proiectie STEREO 70
Spre publicare
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Legenda ™ ™
Limite

Limita UAT LA

Limita sector

Limita imobil

Identificator imobil 2443

Denumire sector 17 -+ -+

Limita intravilan

Toponimie

Drumuri

320100

320200

320200

501800
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